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• Textbooks/Books/Supplemental Education Materials/Subscriptions, Musical Instruments:  
Barbee Clewis, (858) 522-5824, bclewis@sandi.net 

 
• Direct Connect Vendors, Graduation, Office/School Supplies, Nursing Supplies: 

Sheryl Hauser, (858) 522-5851, shauser2@sandi.net 
 

• Athletic Equipment, Radios, Janitorial and Custodial Supplies: 
Robert Patmon, (858) 522-5880, rpatmon@sandi.net 

 
• Computers, Software, Technology Supplies, Furniture, Phones, Toner and Printers:  

Frances Iverson, (858) 522-5861, fiverson@sandi.net 
 

• Credits, Returns, Purchase Order Closing: 
Robin Hoffpauir, (858) 522-5805, rhoffpauir@sandi.net 

 
• Inventory Items, Copy Paper, Feminine Hygiene Products, ASB Forms (Receipt Books, etc.), 

Janitorial Supplies: 
Joe Tedesco, (858) 522-5862, jtedesco@sandi.net  
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